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ICICI Bank Holiday List 2022








Every year on 2nd Saturday, 4th Saturday, and the recognized holidays, all ICICI Bank branches in India are closed. Check out the ICICI bank’s holiday schedule by state.

ICICI Bank Holidays Saturday 2022


	Bank Holiday Saturday in January 2022
	08.02.2022	2nd Saturday
	22.01.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in February 2022
	12.02.2022	2nd Saturday
	26.02.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in March 2022
	12.03.2022	2nd Saturday
	26.03.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in April 2022
	09.04.2022	2nd Saturday
	23.04.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in May 2022
	14.05.2022	2nd Saturday
	28.05.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in June 2022
	11.06.2022	2nd Saturday
	25.06.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in July 2022
	09.07.2022	2nd Saturday
	23.07.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in August 2022
	13.08.2022	2nd Saturday
	27.08.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in September 2022
	10.09.2022	2nd Saturday
	24.09.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in October 2022
	08.10.2022	2nd Saturday
	22.10.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in November 2022
	12.11.2022	2nd Saturday
	26.11.2022	4th Saturday
	Bank Holiday Saturday in December 2022
	10.12.2022	2nd Saturday
	24.12.2022	4th Saturday




Check out the new list of state-wise ICICI Bank holiday list during the year 2022.

ICICI Bank Holidays in Andhra Pradesh 2022


	Date	Day	Festival
	15 January 2022	Saturday	Surya Pongal
	26 January 2022	Wednesday	Republic Day
	01 March 2022	Tuesday	Maha Shivaratri
	14 April 2022	Thursday	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	15 April 2022	Friday	Good Friday
	03 May 2022	Tuesday	Eid Ul Fitr
	09 August 2022	Tuesday	Muharram
	15 August 2022	Monday	Independence Day
	19 August 2022	Friday	Janmashtami
	05 October 2022	Wednesday	Vijaya Dashami
	24 October 2022	Monday	Diwali




ICICI Bank Holidays in Bihar 2022


	Date	Day	Festival
	26 January 2022	Wednesday	Republic Day
	18 March 2022	Friday	Holi
	19 March 2022	Saturday	Holi
	22 March 2022	Tuesday	Bihar Day
	14 April 2022	Thursday	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	15 April 2022	Friday	Good Friday
	03 May 2022	Tuesday	Eid Ul Fitr
	09 August 2022	Tuesday	Muharram
	15 August 2022	Monday	Independence Day
	19 August 2022	Friday	Janmashtami
	03 October 2022	Monday	Maha Ashtami
	04 October 2022	Tuesday	Maha Navami
	05 October 2022	Wednesday	Vijaya Dashami
	09 October 2022	Sunday	Eid e Milad
	24 October 2022	Monday	Diwali
	31 October 2022	Monday	Chhath Puja




ICICI Bank Holidays in Tamil Nadu 2022


	Date	Day	Festival
	01 January 2022	Saturday	New Year’s Day
	14 January 2022	Friday	Makara Sankranti
	15 January 2022	Saturday	Surya Pongal
	18 January 2022	Tuesday	Thaipusam Isha
	26 January 2022	Wednesday	Republic Day
	02 April 2022	Saturday	Chaitra Navratri, Ugadi, Gudi Padwa
	14 April 2022	Thursday	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	15 April 2022	Friday	Good Friday
	03 May 2022	Tuesday	Eid Ul Fitr
	09 August 2022	Tuesday	Muharram
	15 August 2022	Monday	Independence Day
	19 August 2022	Friday	Janmashtami
	31 August 2022	Wednesday	Ganesh Chaturthi
	04 October 2022	Tuesday	Maha Navami
	05 October 2022	Wednesday	Vijaya Dashami
	24 October 2022	Monday	Diwali




ICICI Bank Holidays in Gujarat 2022


	Date	Day	Festival
	14 January 2022	Friday	Makara Sankranti
	26 January 2022	Wednesday	Republic Day
	01 March 2022	Tuesday	Maha Shivaratri
	18 March 2022	Friday	Holi
	14 April 2022	Thursday	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	15 April 2022	Friday	Good Friday
	03 May 2022	Tuesday	Eid Ul Fitr
	09 August 2022	Tuesday	Muharram
	11 August 2022	Thursday	Raksha Bandhan
	15 August 2022	Monday	Independence Day
	19 August 2022	Friday	Janmashtami
	31 August 2022	Wednesday	Ganesh Chaturthi
	05 October 2022	Wednesday	Vijaya Dashami
	24 October 2022	Monday	Diwali
	26 October 2022	Wednesday	Deepavali Holiday
	31 October 2022	Monday	Chhath Puja




ICICI Bank Holidays in Kolkata 2022


	Date	Day	Festival
	12 January 2022	Wednesday	Birthday of Swami Vivekananda
	26 January 2022	Wednesday	Republic Day
	05 February 2022	Saturday	Vasant Panchami
	18 March 2022	Friday	Holi
	14 April 2022	Thursday	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	15 April 2022	Friday	Good Friday
	03 May 2022	Tuesday	Eid Ul Fitr
	09 May 2022	Monday	Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore
	16 May 2022	Monday	Buddha Purnima
	09 August 2022	Tuesday	Muharram
	15 August 2022	Monday	Independence Day
	03 October 2022	Monday	Maha Ashtami
	04 October 2022	Tuesday	Maha Navami
	05 October 2022	Wednesday	Vijaya Dashami
	24 October 2022	Monday	Diwali
	08 November 2022	Tuesday	Guru Nanak Jayanti




ICICI Bank Holidays in Madhya Pradesh 2022


	Date	Day	Festival
	26 January 2022	Wednesday	Republic Day
	01 March 2022	Tuesday	Maha Shivaratri
	18 March 2022	Friday	Holi
	14 April 2022	Thursday	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	15 April 2022	Friday	Good Friday
	03 May 2022	Tuesday	Eid Ul Fitr
	16 April 2022	Saturday	Hanuman Jayanti
	09 August 2022	Tuesday	Muharram
	11 August 2022	Thursday	Raksha Bandhan
	15 August 2022	Monday	Independence Day
	19 August 2022	Friday	Janmashtami
	05 October 2022	Wednesday	Vijaya Dashami
	24 October 2022	Monday	Diwali
	08 November 2022	Tuesday	Guru Nanak Jayanti




ICICI Bank Holidays in Telangana 2022


	Date	Day	Festival
	15 January 2022	Saturday	Surya Pongal
	26 January 2022	Wednesday	Republic Day
	01 March 2022	Tuesday	Maha Shivaratri
	18 March 2022	Friday	Holi
	02 April 2022	Saturday	Chaitra Navratri, Ugadi, Gudi Padwa
	05 April 2022	Tuesday	Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti
	14 April 2022	Thursday	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	15 April 2022	Friday	Good Friday
	09 August 2022	Tuesday	Muharram
	15 August 2022	Monday	Independence Day
	20 August 2022	Saturday	Janmashtami
	31 August 2022	Wednesday	Ganesh Chaturthi
	05 October 2022	Wednesday	Vijaya Dashami
	25 October 2022	Tuesday	Diwali
	08 November 2022	Tuesday	Guru Nanak Jayanti




ICICI Bank holidays 2021 India

ICICI Bank Holiday List for all State during the year 2021

ICICI Bank is one of the leading and largest private sector bank in India. At present ICICI bank has 5542 branches across India (As per RBI Report). All the branches of ICICI Bank will remain closed in all National Holidays. And also bank branches shall remain closed on all Public Holidays declared by the State Governments in the respective region.



2nd and 4th Saturdays of every month in 2021


	January 2021
	09.01.2021	 2nd Saturday
	23.01.2021	 4th Saturday
	February 2021
	13.02.2021	 2nd Saturday
	27.02.2021	 4th Saturday
	March 2021
	13.03.2021	 2nd Saturday
	27.03.2021	 4th Saturday
	April 2021
	10.04.2021	 2nd Saturday
	24.04.2021	 4th Saturday
	May 2021
	08.05.2021	 2nd Saturday
	22.05.2021	 4th Saturday
	June 2021
	12.06.2021	 2nd Saturday
	26.06.2021	 4th Saturday
	July 2021
	10.07.2021	 2nd Saturday
	24.07.2021	 4th Saturday
	August 2021
	14.08.2021	 2nd Saturday
	28.08.2021	 4th Saturday
	September 2021
	11.09.2021	 2nd Saturday
	25.09.2021	 4th Saturday
	October 2021
	09.10.2021	 2nd Saturday
	23.10.2021	 4th Saturday
	November 2021
	13.11.2021	 2nd Saturday
	27.11.2021	 4th Saturday
	December 2021
	11.12.2021	 2nd Saturday
	25.12.2021	 4th Saturday




ICICI Bank Holiday List in India 2021


	Holiday	Date	Day
	Republic day	January 26, 2021	Tuesday
	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	February 19, 2021	Friday
	Maha Shivratri (Maha vad-13)	March 11, 2021	Thursday
	Holi / Doljatra	March 29, 2021	Monday
	Good Friday	April 02, 2021	Friday
	Telugu New Years Day / Ugadi	April 13, 2021	Tuesday
	Dr-Baba Saheb Ambedkars Birthday	April 14, 2021	Wednesday
	Shree Ram Navmi	April 21, 2021	Wednesday
	May Day	May 01, 2021	Saturday
	Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan)	May 13, 2021	Thursday
	Budh Purnima	May 26, 2021	Wednesday
	BAKRID / Id-Uz-Zuha	July 21, 2021	Wednesday
	Independence Day	August 15, 2021	Sunday
	De jure Transfer Day	August 16, 2021	Monday
	Muharram	August 19, 2021	Thursday
	Samvatsari	September 10, 2021	Friday
	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	October 02, 2021	Saturday
	Vijaya Dasami / Dussehra	October 15, 2021	Friday
	Milad-un-Nabi	October 19, 2021	Tuesday
	Diwali	November 04, 2021	Thursday
	Vikram Samvant New Year Day	November 05, 2021	Friday
	Guru Nanaks Birthday	November 19, 2021	Friday
	Christmas Day	December 25, 2021	Saturday




*Forex markets remain closed on Saturday and Sunday.

Please note that no transaction processing takes place on Saturday, Sunday and banking holidays in the remittance country and India.

SBI Holiday List 2021




Central Government Office Holiday List 2021





Public Holiday List in India 2021

List of Closed Holiday List 2021

	CG Office Holidays 2022 – PDF Download
	CG Office Holidays 2021 – PDF Download
	CG Employees Holidays 2021 – PDF Download
	Railway Office Holiday List 2021
	Bakrid Holiday 2021 Date in India
	Tamil Nadu Restricted Holiday List 2021
	List of LIC Office Holidays 2021
	Post Office Holidays 2021
	Restricted Holidays for CG employees in 2021
	Delhi Government Holidays List 2021
	List of State Bank of India Holidays 2021
	Indian Post Office Holidays 2021








Stay connected with us on our Whatsapp Channel, Facebook,  Instagram, and YouTube Channel to receive the most up-to-date news and updates.
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